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APPLICATION
SPECIFIC

(3M HOSE LENGTH SUPPLIED)

18.7KG 

CANOPY CAMPER WATER TANK

GENERAL ARRANGEMENT
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TOLERANCES TO ASSUME
UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE

0.50
3.00
6.00
30

120
400
1000

NOM DIMENSION RANGE (mm) TOLERANCE

  0.10 
  0.15 
  0.20 
  0.30 
  0.50 
  1.00 
  2.00 

3.00
6.00
30

120
400

1000
1000<

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

CANOPY CAMPER WATER TANK KIT (NO BAGS)

CC-A-WT-KIT
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